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Since 
2017

2015

2012

2009

2001

Managing Director - UK & Ireland

Managing Director – Retail

Managing Director

Director of Strategy and Commercial Development

Associate Partner

About me 
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IRL Director
Charlie 

Kelly

GB Director
Jessica 
Norell

Product
Michael 
Ahearne

18 years with Group 4 years with Group 4 years with Group

Managing Director UK & Ireland
Dan Taylor

Sportsbook 
Product

Technology

3 years with Group

Online 
Cross-sell

Digital

Multichannel
Cecilia 
Mourain

1 year with Group

Engagement

Finance
Keith 
Wall

10 years with Group

Planning

Investment & 
Cost Control

Managing Director Retail
David Newton
6 years with Group

People
Eimear 
O’Reilly

Learning & 
Development

Commercial 
& Operations

Development

Commercial   
& Operations

Development

3 years with Group

FOBT

Experienced leadership team

Paddy Power & Betfair 
Online
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PP Retail is positioned for continued market outperformance

Delivering market leading revenue & EBITDA growth

Winning in our local markets with sports led proposition

Proven track record of driving value through estate expansion

Well placed to mitigate against expected regulatory change

Building differentiation through product

1

2

3

4

5
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266 321 341 352 357 

223 
243 257 261 263 

2013 2014 2015 2016 H1 2017

IRL

UK

2013 2014 2015 2016 H1 2017

Gaming

Sportsbook

Number of shops Net revenue (£m)

EBITDA (£m)

PP Retail has delivered sustained revenue and EBITDA growth

620

244
204

280

160

295

CAGR 
2013-16 

+8%

CAGR 
2013-16 
+13%

H1 2017 
+5%

CAGR 
2013-16 
+18%

H1 2017 
+15%

Note: 2013-2015 net revenue & EBITDA have been 
restated to 2016 FX rates for consistency; CAGR and H1 
2017 growth rates shown in constant currency

38 

51 
57 

62 

37 

2013 2014 2015 2016 H1 2017
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Revenue YoY %

PP Retail has consistently delivered market leading growth rates

UK IRELAND

Turnover YoY %

Market 
Share 5%

Market 
Share 42%

Note: PP growth is shown in constant currency and on a like-for-like for basis before the impact of new shop openings 
Sources: Competitor published accounts, Irish Revenue Commissioners Betting Tax Returns

-9%

-3%

+3%

-1%

+3%
+5%

+6%

+1%

2013 2014 2015 2016

+8%
+6%

+5%
+4%

+1%
+2% +2%

-6%

+0%

-2%

+0% -2%

FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016 H1 2017

= William Hill
= Ladbrokes Coral (proforma)
= Ladbrokes

= == Rest of the 
market LFL growthLFL growth
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£2.0m

£1.0m £1.0m

PP LCL WH

PP Retail outperforms on a per shop basis
UK: sportsbook turnover per shop UK: total net revenue per shop

Note all per shop amounts are for full year 2016
Sources: Competitor published accounts; Irish Revenue Commissioners Betting Tax Returns

EBITDA per shop

€4.8m

€2.6m

PP Rest of Industry

Ireland: sportsbook turnover per shop

+83%

£0.5m

£0.4m £0.4m

PP LCL WH

£103k

£68k
£81k

PP LCL WH

+32% +36%
+100% +103%

+51% +27%
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Managing Director Retail
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Since 
2017

2015

2011

2008

2004

Managing Director – Retail 

Director of GB Retail 

Operations Director

Head of Gaming Operations

Retail, various

About me
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Key Drivers

Loyalty

Fit-out Quality

Brand

Service & People

Value

Product & Content

2

3

4

1

5

6

• Highly engaged loyalty program customers

• Newest and most invested estate in the industry

• PP brand leveraged in shop

• Leading customer service scores

• The best odds & offers in retail betting

• More product and content to bet on

Paddy Power Leading

Why does PP Retail outperform?
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Leveraging our distinctive brand in shops
Brand1
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Best invested estate drives higher customer footfall

Source: Independent market research: Hall & Partners – Statistical Analysis

2

Dedicated product zoning

High quality fit-out

Fit-out Quality

Reason for choosing retail brand
(excluding shop location)

c.75% of PP shops were opened or 
have been refurbished in the last 

5 years

8%

12%

12%

13%

24%

31%

Customer Service

Bet Acceptance

Loyalty Scheme

Word of Mouth

Safety

In-Store Environment
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32

20

15 14 13

PP William Hill Ladbrokes Betfred Coral

Customer Service Focus People Survey Results

Industry leading customer NPS scores

Source: Independent market research – NPS = Net Promoter Score; % of Promoters - % of Detractors

NPS: Customer Perception of 
Customer ServiceBasic salaries at leading high street levels

+
Generous bonus schemes

=
Industry leading remuneration

3 Service & People
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Ladbrokes / 
Coral BetFred William Hill

Sky Sports
in all shops

BT Sport
in all shops

Bingo screens
in all shops

Dedicated
virtual racing 

screens 
in all shops

Best content offering
4 Product & Content
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Online deposits 
and withdrawals

Self-service 
betting

Pricing screens

Gaming loyalty

HD gaming

Self-service 
tablets

Track My Bet

Digital free to 
play

Track record of being first to market with new products

2009 2010 2011 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Product & Content4
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Sportsbook Gaming

Differentiated loyalty proposition to complement our value offer

• Industry leading position due to differentiation
o Earn points towards free bets
o 4 value tiers
o Rewarded by value tier

• Full life cycle management

• In-shop promotions

• Early life campaigns

• Personalised retention

5 Loyalty

Customer perception: Best loyalty scheme1

9%

9%

10%

17%

Coral

Ladbrokes

William Hill

PP

1 % of consumers that rate brand as having “a good customer loyalty 
scheme”. Source: Independent market research, Kantar H1’17
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Average UK Retail Sportsbook Margin % 2014-20161

Market leading value offering
Best pricing in retail betting

Value6

11.6%

16.5% 17.6% 17.9%

PP Lads Coral William Hill

10%

11%

12%

19%

Coral

Ladbrokes

William Hill

PP

Customer perception: Best odds2

Customer perception: Best offers & promotions2

10%

12%

13%

18%

Coral

Ladbrokes

William Hill

PP

>90% of PP 
Retail odds 

same as 
PP.com

Pricing

“Always On”
Offer

Value offerings 
available every 

day to customers

Daily & Event 
Offer

Differentiated 
daily value and 

high profile event 
driven offers

Ladbrokes

1 Source: Competitor published accounts 2 % of consumers that rate brand as having “the best odds” and “good offers and promotions”, respectively; source: Independent market research, Kantar H1’17



// UK Estate Development Strategy
David Newton
Managing Director Retail



28/09/2017

21

3 12
31

45
58 58

68

93

124

165

209

266

321
341

352 357

2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 H1
2017

• Purchased from 
independent operators

No. of PP shops

UK estate development

264 new shop openings
since 2010

211 Organic 53 Acquired

• Large existing markets

• Attacking strong 
competitor shops

Significant UK estate expansion since 2010 driven by both organic openings & acquisitions

# New 
Shops

3 9 19 14 13 0 10 25 31 41 44 57 55 20 11 5



22

Pre Acquisition Revenue Post Acquistion Revenue

• Access to locations where organic opportunities limited due to market dilution 

• Faster, and lower risk, due to existing licence and customer base

• PP per shop outperformance is scalable and generates a demonstrable uplift

• Acquisition premiums have decreased in recent years

• Typically payback within 3 years

• Still significant opportunities in the market with 844 Independents

‒ 9 operators account for 55% of shops 

‒ Many structurally poor performers

Why are acquisitions interesting?

Reasons to acquire Material revenue uplift achieved on acquired shops

PP acquired shops 2014-2016

+55%
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Case Study: Independent unit acquired December 2016

• Sits in a prime location but with a poor fit-out and underinvestment
• Organic opportunities in the area limited due to market dilution
• Business case modelled at a £2 max FOBT stake
• Estimated to be losing £25k EBITDA per annum

Acquisition 
Background

Significant turnaround 
in performance post 

acquisition

Pre Acquisition
Revenue

Post Acquistion
Revenue

EBITDARevenue

+57%

(£25k)

£100k

Pre Acquisition EBITDA Post Acquisition EBITDA
Avg. weekly 

revenue
Pre acquisition

Avg. weekly 
revenue

Post acquisition

Annual 
EBITDA

Pre acquisition

Annualised Yr 1 
EBITDA

Post acquisition



// FOBT Regulation 
David Newton
Managing Director Retail
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• Electronic gaming machines with Roulette, Card Games and Slots content 

- not to be confused with Self-Service Betting Terminals (SSBTs)

• Only in UK betting shops; not permitted in Ireland

• Limited to four terminals per shop under legislation

• Maximum stake is £50 (or £100 via a loyalty card or if authorised by staff) 

• 25% Machine Gaming Duty applicable to revenue

• 2016 Triennial review ongoing with findings expected late October 2017

Fixed Odds Betting Terminal (FOBT)…what are they?

Category B2 B3

Game types Roulette/Card 
Games Slots

Stake limit £100/£50 £2

Spin time 20s 2s

% of FOBT market 65% 35%
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Triennial Review: impact of reductions in stake limits

Stake limit

Estimated impact 
on FOBT Net 

Revenue1

(% decrease)

£50 c.4%

£30 15% - 21%

£20 19% - 27%

£10 26% - 36%

£2 33% - 43%

Direct impact (pre-mitigation) Potential mitigation

• Product development

• Substitution

• Market consolidation

1. Impact is after estimated substitution to lower staking B2 and B3 content
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2016 UK Sportsbook Turnover per shop

Number of competitors within 0.5 miles

2016 EBITDA per shop

2.8

2.8

3.0

3.0

6.8

William Hill

Coral

Betfred

Ladbrokes

PP

PP well positioned to benefit from market consolidation
PP shops are more profitable PP shops outperform on sports betting

Sources: Competitor published accounts; Periscope

PP shops are located in markets with a large number of competitors

£103k

£68k
£81k

PP LCL WH

+51% +27%

£2.0m

£1.0m £1.0m

PP LCL WH

+100% +103%



// Product & Innovation
Cecilia Mourain
Head of Multichannel
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Since 
2016

2016

2015

2010

Head of Multichannel

Senior Integration Strategy Lead

Head of Strategy UK & Ireland

Director

About me
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Screens & displays 
Self-service
Technology

Data
Products

Customer proposition
CRM

Product strategy: Digitise retail & drive multichannel

Enrich the betting experience in shops through digital

Increase multichannel penetration through shops

PP Online

Digital innovations

Multichannel initiatives

PP Retail

2

1
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New generation displays enhance the customer experience

• Leverages our distinctive brand

• Enhances store environment

• Showcases leading content 

• Highlights pricing & promotions

1 Enrich the betting experience in shops through digital
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Launch of PPTV provides the ability to control content

Key benefits:
• Ability to directly procure new content 

• 70+ additional betting events per day

• Seamlessly promote PP products & offers

• Ability to entertain customers whilst 
bringing our distinct brand to life

Coming soon

Enrich the betting experience in shops through digital1
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PPTV is the perfect platform to highlight our leading products & offers
Enrich the betting experience in shops through digital1
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Market leading self-service betting proposition

• Highest density per shop in 
the industry (average 6 in UK, 
5 in Ireland)

• Introducing new bet types 
and promotions (aligning with  
our leading OTC offering)

• Proprietary PPB Racing 
pricing ensures differentiation 
versus competitors  

• Integrated with our Retail 
app, including Track My Bet

Enrich the betting experience in shops through digital1



35

PP ‘Onside’ app brings key online features to retail customers  

Track My Bet
and Cash Out

Sports loyalty 
and offers

Live 
streaming

Sports news, stats, 
race cards

+28% 
Staking uplift with 

loyalty

32
app visits per user 

per month

127k
unique users since 

launch

100+
Events available 
to stream daily

Enrich the betting experience in shops through digital1
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Maximising the multichannel opportunity

Online customer acquisition

Online wallet access

All other PP online
customers

PP Cashcard customers

Avg online acquired
customer

In-store online sign-ups

PP online sportsbook average revenue per  
customer in first month

Multichannel contribution

% of PP Online sportsbook revenue 
from Cashcard customers

PP online sportsbook revenue per customer

2 Increase multichannel penetration through shops

x6

+38%
58%

11%

Ireland UK



// CONCLUSION
Dan Taylor
Managing Director UK & Ireland
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PP Retail is positioned for continued market outperformance

Delivering market leading revenue & EBITDA growth

Winning in our local markets with sports led proposition

Proven track record of driving value through estate expansion

Well placed to mitigate against expected regulatory change

Building differentiation through product

1

2

3

4

5
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